H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .

PRESS NOTE

On the basis of marks of Written Objective Screening test held on 2™ March, 2014
and personal interview conducted w.e.f. 31-07-2014 to 18-09-2014, the Board has compiled the
result of 266 posts of TGT(N.M.) (On Contract) (Post Code: 359) against Advertisement No.
25/2013 dated 20" May, 2013. The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers have been

declared successful. The marks secured by the candidates have also been shown against their roll
numbers. 17 posts {OBC(WFF)=01, SC(WFF)=09, ST(UR)=03 & ST(IRDP)=04} remained

vacant due to non availability of suitable candidates. The result is also available on the web page

of the HPSSSB, Hamirpur. (http://www.himachal.nic.in).
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Roll No.

167006
167009
167013
167020
167026
167031
167050
167061
167068
167075
167078
167084
167089
167090
167104
167118
167126
167131
167139
167143
167201
167247
167254
167257

Name

ANIL KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
ANINA KUMARI
ANU KUMARI
ARCHNA KUMARI
BABITA CHANDEL
GAURAV SHARMA
KALPANA SHARMA
KURMENDER SINGH
KIRAN KUMARI
KULDEEP KUMAR
LAXMI RANA
MANIDER SINGH
MANISH KUMAR
MUNISH KUNDI
PALLAVI

POONAMA DEVI
PRITAM CHAND
RAJAN SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
ASHWANI SINGH
CHANDAN KASHMIRI
HARENDER SINGH

Total Marks
125
149
123
127
137
131
135
142
131
133
117
133
116
122
106
116
137
131
137
135
140
149
137
146



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

167263
167280
167289
167301
167323
167325
167336
167360
167381
167386
167392
167425
167454
167465
167484
167485
167534
167541
167543
167567
167570
167576
167594
167614
167616
167655
167656
167672
167696
167704
167721
167731
167732
167740
167775
167787
167789
167794
167823
167826

MANIJEET SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR PATHANIA
SUNEEL KUMAR
VIKRAM SINGH
AJAY JEET

AJAY KUMAR
AMBIKA SHARMA
ANITA KUMARI
ARUN SANGAL
ASAN KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR
DEVENDER SINGH
KAMAL SINGH
KEWAL KRISHAN
LUCKY

MADHU BALA
NARENDER DEV
NAVEEN KUMAR
NAVIN KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
PANKAJ SHARMA
PARDEEP KUMAR
POOJA SHARMA
PUSHPA DEVI
RAHUL SETHI
RAKESH KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
RANVIR SINGH
RUCHIKA
SANDEEPAK GULERIA
SANJEEV KUMAR
SAPANA SUMAN
SAPNA DEVI
SATISH KUMAR
SUDERSHANA KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
VANDNA KUMARI
VANITA SHARMA

123
140
136
123
133
144
129
138
124
141
126
133
146
140
137
121
144
129
139
142
134
114
130
123
133
119
113
127
129
123
131
117
136
133
102
115
132
117

136



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

167862
167901
167906
167909
167912
167922
167937
167938
167944
167958
167963
167969
167971
167975
167979
168008
168017
168019
168050
168092
168103
168113
168120
168130
168145
168149
168166
168200
168204
168212
168230
168232
168236
168247
168249
168253
168274
168278
168281
168283

VISHAL KUMAR
ABANTIKA CHAUDHARY
AJAY KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

ALONY PATIAL
ANCHAL DHIMAN
ANEESH KUMAR SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR

ANJALI BHARTI

ANJU SHARMA
ANSAAR SINGH
ANSHUMAL BALA SHARMA
ANUJ KUMAR

ANUPAM CHAUDHARY
ASHWANI KUMAR
BALBIR SINGH
BALVINDER SINGH

DEV RAJ

JEEVAN KUMAR

JUGLA

KAJAL KUMARI
KAMNA CHAUDHARY
KAVITA

KUMARI DEEPIKA
LALITA KUMARI
MANIJEET KUMAR
MONIKA SOHL

MUKESH KUMAR
NAGMA

NEELAM KUMARI
NEELAM KUMARI
NEERJA DEVI

NIRMLA DEVI

NISHA DEVI

NITIKA

PARAM JEET SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR DOGRA
PIAR CHAND

134
139
131
128
135
134
118
135
128
116
133
127
136
142
129
127
124
117
121
127
116
120
123
121
143
138
135
125
138
128
133
139
102
115
120
137
126
122
113
113



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

168294
168295
168298
168299
168304
168313
168332
168346
168365
168366
168385
168397
168420
168421
168434
168435
168446
168464
168479
168482
168484
168535
168545
168554
168558
168567
168592
168604
168605
168610
168619
168654
168685
168731
168737
168743
168748
168751
168774
168809

PRAVEEN KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PRIYA BRAT
PRIYANKA PATYAL
PUSHPA DEVI

RAJ KUMAR
RAJESH CHAUDHARY
RAJNISH KANDORIA
RAMAN KUMAR
RAMAN KUMAR
REENA KUMARI
RINKU

SANDEEP KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
SANJU RAM

SAT PAL

SHAMA KUMARI
SHAMMY KUMAR
SHASHI BALA
SUMAN LATA
SUNIL KUMAR

SUNITA KUMARI BHARTI

SURENDER MOHAN
SUSHIL KUMAR
VANDNA

VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
VIKAS DHIMAN
VIKRAM SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
POOJA DEVI
GAYITRI THAKUR
HARISH CHAND
KAILASH SHARMA
KRISHAN KUMAR
LAGAN DEV
RADHE SHYAM
SONIKA DEVI

137
121
123
149
121
125
128
120
116
115
123
111
134
128
117
124
114
114
139
117
134

139
126
121
127
118
149
132
117
133
127
116
142
136
138
103
134
134
141
134



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

168810
168815
168816
168863
168872
168888
168899
168913
168915
168933
168938
168977
168981
168984
168995
169001
169007
169014
169039
169069
169070
169071
169084
169091
169104
169113
169119
169121
169123
169140
169148
169208
169212
169221
169222
169227
169253
169255
169282
169305

SUBHASH CHAND
SUNDER SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
ABHISHEK THAKUR
AMBIKA BHARTI
ANITA KUMARI
ANUPAMA

BABU RAM
BANMDANA SAINI
CHET RAM

DAYA WANTI
ISHWAR DASS
JAIVANTI

JAYA KUMARI

JYOTI PRAKASH SUMAN

KAMAL KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
KISHAN CHAND
MAHESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
NARINDER KUMAR
NAROTTAM RAM
NISHA DEVI

POOJA BHARDWAJ
PUSHPA LATA
RAJENDER KUMAR
RAJNEESH KUMARI
RAJNI LAKHANPAL
TAJVEER SINGH
REEMA DEVI

REKHA SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR
SUNITA KUMARI
RAJNEESH KAUNDAL
TANIKA GULERIA
UMIKA KUMARI
YADVINDER KUMAR
YOGENDER KUMAR
ADITYA SINGH
BABINDER SINGH

139
130
129
143
133
126
148
138
129
123
141
135
134
140
127
123
135
122
115
143
123
118
121
136
124
118
137
125
138
137
149
134
134
118
133
142
134
105
135
121



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

169320
169322
169340
169348
169351
169356
169360
169378
169390
169395
169401
169407
169408
169418
169421
169453
169456
169488
169489
169502
169515
169517
169541
169543
169548
169554
169565
169566
169588
169598
169605
169611
169619
169622
169646
169663
169664
169671
169672
169676

CHUNNILAL

DEV RAJ

GIAN CHAND
HUKAM CHAND
JAI SINGH
JITENDER KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR
LAYAK RAM
NARESH CHAND
NIRANJAN DEV
PARVEEN KUMAR
POOJA BALA

POONAM CHAUDHARY

RAJEEV KUMAR
RAJENDER SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
URGYAN DORJE
VIPNA KUMARI
VIRENDER

ANIL KUMAR
ARUN SHARMA
CHAMEL SINGH
DINESH KUMAR
KUSHAL MITTAL
MADHU BALA
RAJEEV KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMARI
SHAMSHER SINGH
SONIA

VED PRAKASH
YASH PAL

ANUJ KUMAR
DEEPIKA SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR
KIRAN BALA
KULDEEP KUMAR
LEKH RAJ

139
124
123
137
133
151
138
127
138
141
129
123
136
138
119
144
133
145
119
127
146
138
133
132
133
131
140
129
124
114
138
123
134
130
117
135
134
141
133
114



225 169698 POONAM RANA 134
226 169733  SUCHETA DUTTA 135
227 169742  SUNIL KUMAR 139
228 169810 ANUJ KUMAR 137
229 169811 ANUPAM 141
230 169834 DEEPAK KUMAR 114
231 169861 KARAN SINGH 136
232 169864  KIRAN RANA 159
233 169870  KUSUM LATA ATTRI 118
234 169889 MANOJ KUMAR 132
235 169891 MANOJ KUMAR 124
236 169901 MONIKA RANI 124
237 169915 NISHA KUMARI 127
238 169918  NISHA RANI 124
239 169934  PREETI 117
240 169977 RAMLAL 114
241 169994  REENA DEVI 131
242 170017  SANJAY KUMAR 124
243 170044  SHALLU SAINI 126
244 170054  SONIA KUMARI 115
245 170055 SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA 135
246 170061  SUNIL KUMAR 122
247 170063  SUNIL KUMAR 124
248 170066  SUNITA KUMAR 119
249 170080 VANDNA SHARMA 133

(Total candidates= 249)
While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of
inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later

on.

Dated: 25" September, 2014 (Vijay Kumar)
Secretary,
H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,
Hamirpur.



